ICC Annual Meeting London 2024
Meeting Room: South Gallery 23-24

Start End Duratio/Session |Title Speaker

Session 1 |Chair: Giovanni Mosti, Jean-Patrick Benigni
08:30 08:45| 00:15(Session 1 [Advances in active compression: novel materials and technology Gayani K. Nandasiri
08:45 08:55| 00:10(Session 1 [Compression stockings based on shape-memory fibers Victor Izraylit
08:55 09:05| 00:10(Session 1 [Pneumasox: a new compression modality Tim Wentel
09:05 09:15| 00:10(Session 1 [A review of the clinical evidence of an innovative product Joachim Dissemond
09:15 09:25| 00:10(Session 1 [a new dynamic wrap: preliminary results on chronic lower leg oedema Jean-Paul Belgrado
09:25 09:35| 00:10|Session 1 |A new compression modality in lymphedema Alberto Maccio
09:35 09:45| 00:10 Discussion
09:45 10:15 00:30 Coffee Break 1
10:15 10:25| 00:10|Session 2 |Facilitators and barriers of compliance to compression Nele Devoogdt
10:25 10:35| 00:10|Session 2 [Accutrack, a new sensor to measure compliance of medical compression Cyril Chaigneau
10:35 10:45| 00:10(Session 2 (Valitrack study: performance of Accutrack sensor and clinical perspectives Vincent Crebassa
10:45 11:15| 00:30 Discussion
11:15 11:45 00:30 Coffee Break 2

Session 2 |Chair: Nele Devoogdt, Eduardo Da Matta
11:45 11:55| 00:10(Session 2 [What we know about compression in lipedema Isabel Forner
11:55 12:05| 00:10(Session 2 [Optoelectronic Sensor for Sub-Bandage Compression Pressure Monitoring Ferdinand Tamoue
12:05 12:15| 00:10|Session 2 [Compression Pressure Monitoring Wasilla Taha
12:15 12:25| 00:10(Session 2 [Are ACW adapted for upper limb lymphoedema? Case reports. Pascal Filori
12:25 12:35| 00:10|Session 2 |Presentation of ICC-L&R survey on compression therapy Eduardo Da Matta
12:35 12:45| 00:10 Discussion
12:45 13:30 00:45 Lunch Break

Session 3 |Chair: Mieke Flour, Serge Bohbot
13:30 13:40| 00:10|Session 3 [Evaluation of tissue changes in upper limb lymphedema after IPC in USG elastography Marzanna Zaleska
13:40 13:50| 00:10(Session 3 [Results of a recent multicenter observational study with an innovative flat-knit compression garment Verena Deing
13:50 14:00| 00:10|Session 3 |Sub-bandage pressure in 2- component self-adhesive compression systems for the lower limb Sarah Moonen
14:00 14:10| 00:10(Session 3 [Lipedema and Compression Franz-Josef Schingale
14:10 14:30 00:20 Discussion
14:30 14:45 00:15 Coffee Break 3

Session 4 |Chair: Franz-Josef Schingale, Gian Carlo Sciuchetti
14:45 14:55| 00:10|Session 4 |How To Perform A Study On Compression Giovanni Mosti
14:55 15:05| 00:10|Session 4 [Necessary Evolution of Studies on Compression Therapy Andreas Nilsson
15:05 15:10| 00:05|Session 4 [Bullet Point Presentation Ferdinand Tamoue
15:10 15:15| 00:05|Session 4 |[Bullet Point Presentation Jean-Patrick Benigni
15:15 15:20( 00:05|Session 4 |[Bullet Point Presentation Chistine Bongards
15:20 16:45| 01:25|Session 4 |Discussion to reach a consensus

Session 5 |Chair: Isabel Forner, Eduardo Da Matta
16:45 17:00| 00:15|Session 5 [Focus onWraps | Jean-Patrick Benigni
17:00 17:15| 00:15|Session 5 [Focus onWraps Il Mieke Flour
17:15 17:30| 00:15 Final Discussion and Closing




